
JCL Turnier  12.11.2016  Leipzig, Brüderstrasse   U13 ml-42
Kämpfer: 11
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1. Bruno KIRSCH, JC Leipzig

2

5. Aurel SCHNEIDER, SG Motor Gohlis Nord Leipzig
10

13. Paul FRITSCH, SG Motor Gohlis Nord
0

3

3. Jannik GÖTHEL, SV Falkenbach

415. Abdukader NAIF, JC Leipzig

510. Niklas NEUBERT, SV Falkenbach

6

6. Julius  NIERLICH, JC Leipzig
10

14. Eric ROEDER, Delitzscher SF
0

712. Tim KLOSE, SG Motor Gohlis Nord Leipzig

8

8. Damian KÜNNE, JC Leipzig
1

16. Malin GAUBE, SV Halle
0
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Ergebnisse

Platz Name

1

2

3

3

5

5
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7

Julius  NIERLICH, JC Leipzig

Bruno KIRSCH, JC Leipzig

Damian KÜNNE, JC Leipzig

Malin GAUBE, SV Halle

Jannik GÖTHEL, SV Falkenbach

Abdukader NAIF, JC Leipzig

Aurel SCHNEIDER, SG Motor Gohlis Nord Leipzig

Eric ROEDER, Delitzscher SF


